ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
47мм ВАКУУМНЫХ ФИЛЬТРОВ
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

XX1514700 43.2 cm (17 in.) 7.6 cm (3.0 in.) 13.7 cm (5.4 in.)
XX5514700 50.8 cm (20 in.) 8.0 cm (3.1 in.) 13.7 cm (5.4 in.)
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for glass 47 mm filter holders, replacement parts, and accessories.
Product Description Cat. No.
Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 300 mL funnel XX1014700
Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 500 mL funnel XX5014700
PTFE-faced Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 300 mL funnel XX1014720
Stainless Steel Screen Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 300 mL funnel XX1014730
All Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 300 mL funnel and 1 L flask XX1514700
All Glass Filter Holder, 47 mm, with 500 mL funnel and 1 L flask XX5514700
Replacement Parts for Filter Holders Listed Above
XX1014700 XX5014700 XX1014720 XX1014730 XX1514700 XX5514700
Base - - - - XX1514702 XX1514702
Base + stopper XX1014702 XX1014702 XX1014722 XX1014733 - -
Base + stopper + filter
support + gasket
- - - XX1014732 - -
Funnel XX1014704 XX5014704 XX1014724 XX1014704 XX1014704 XX5014704
Clamp XX1014703 XX1014703 XX1014703 XX1014703 XX1014703 XX1014703
Rubber stopper XX1014708 XX1014708 XX1014708 XX1014708 - -
Funnel alignment guide ALIGNED05 ALIGNED05 ALIGNED05 ALIGNED05 ALIGNED05 ALIGNED05
Filter support - - - XX2004708 - -
Filter support gasket - - - XX2004703 - -
Flask - - - - XX1514705 XX1514705
Accessories for 47 mm glass filter holders
Bases
Base for use with XX1514700 and XX5514700, includes stainless steel screen filter
support and PTFE gasket, ground glass attachment
XX1514732
Funnels
Filter holder funnel (1 L), for use with XX1014700 and XX1014730 XX1014707
Filter holder funnel (500 mL), for use with XX1014700 and XX1014730 XX5014704
Flasks
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 L XX1014705
Vacuum filtering flask, 4 L XX1014744
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 L, threaded sidearm XX1514706
Vacuum filtering flask, 4 L, ground glass attachment XX1014745
Filter Holder Manifolds
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 3-place, stainless steel EZFITH0LD3
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 6-place, stainless steel EZFITH0LD6
Filter holder stainless steel manifold, 6-place XX2504700